
0

0 0 0

Najmladší žiaci 0 0

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 LESŇÁK DOMINIK 2008 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 17,80333 13964

2 KIRCHMAYER JAKUB 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 15,33667 13733

3 DRAHOŠ DAMIAN 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 13,48667 13732

4 GODÁL MILAN 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 12,02667 13357

5 DUGOVIČ SIMON 2007 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 9,478333 13750

5 ÓDOR ADAM 2009 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 9,478333 12798

7 LIŠKA DUŠAN 2007 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 7,178333 13674

7 ROZKOŠ MATÚŠ 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 7,178333 14169

9 DROBA ADAM 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 6,735 13352

10 SAXA ŠIMON 2007 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 6,073333 13676

10 KLEMPA CHRISTOPHER 2007 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 6,073333 14124

12 BALÁŽ MATEJ 2007 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 4,563333 13968

12 BIKSADSKY TOMÁŠ 2009 MSK MALACKY 4,563333 14265

14 ŠVRČEK LUKÁŠ 2007 STK BLATNÉ 4,01 13044

15 BUCHAMER FREDERIK 2007 STK BLATNÉ 3,405 14134

15 DRENINA ADAM 2008 STK BLATNÉ 3,405 14135

17 FABIÁN JAKUB 2007 PST STUPAVA 3,33 13914

17 BARTOŠ VIKTOR 2007 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 3,33 13452

17 GÁLIK TIMOTEJ 2009 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,33 14382

17 ERŠEK JURAJ 2007 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 3,33 14840

17 LÖRINCZ ADRIAN 2009 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,33 14378

22 TUROŇ JOZEF 2011 STK BOJNIČKY 2,96 14899

22 MIKLOVIČ IGOR 2007 STK BOJNIČKY 2,96 14117

22 BAROK JERGUŠ 2007 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 2,96 14470

22 ELÍZ RICHARD 2009 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 2,96 14750

26 GODA ŠTEFAN 2007 STK SENEC 2,615 14866

26 KONEČNÝ JAKUB 2008 STK BLATNÉ 2,615 14507
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Regionálny rebríček BA/TT k 24. 9. 2017



Najmladšie žiačky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 DAROVCOVÁ NINA 2007 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 46,57333 13111

2 BIKSADSKÁ EMA 2007 MSK MALACKY 43,12667 12913

3 ČERMÁKOVÁ IVANA 2007 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 24,54667 13344

3 STANKOVIČOVÁ HANA 2008 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 24,54667 13454

5 KRAJČOVIČOVÁ PETRONELA 2009 TTC MAJCICHOV 22,54667 12629

6 PUŠKÁROVÁ LUCIA 2007 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 21,79667 13356

6 VČELKOVÁ ADELA 2008 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 21,79667 14127

8 STRAKOVÁ JANKA 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 20,43667 14038

9 KOTESOVÁ ADELA 2008 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 16,51667 13347

10 NAGYOVÁ LINDA 2007 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 15,81 14383

11 POMŠÁROVÁ KATARÍNA 2009 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 14,67 14055

12 DOMINOVÁ EMA 2008 TTC MAJCICHOV 12,40667 13248

12 GOMOLOVÁ LUCIA 2009 STC ROHOŽNÍK 12,40667 14628

12 ACHBERGEROVÁ LUJZA 2007 STO SVÄTÝ JUR 12,40667 14464

15 VANIŠOVÁ VANDA 2008 MSK MALACKY 10,595 13913

16 VRABLANSKÁ DIANA 2010 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 9,78 14965

17 NAGYOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 6,03 13735

17 VAVRÍČKOVÁ ANNA 2007 STK BLATNÉ 6,03 14133

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########

19 0 ########



Mladší žiaci

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 KRAJČOVIČ FILIP 2005 TTC MAJCICHOV 23,70667 10444

2 BILKA PAVOL 2006 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 19,26167 13547

3 HERMAN HUGO 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 13,29667 13351

4 STRAKA MARTIN 2006 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 12,75667 13996

5 VLAŠIČ LEO 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 11,54333 11914

6 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 STK PROPRIA KÚTY 11,13333 11640

7 GODÁL PATRIK 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 9,923333 13358

7 ŽIRKO DOMINIK 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 9,923333 13113

9 LUKÁŠ ERIK 2005 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 8,086667 13455

10 BUNČEK ŠTEFAN 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 6,06 11802

10 GOMOLA LUKÁŠ 2005 STC ROHOŽNÍK 6,06 12696

12 KUNŠTEK DAVID 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 6,003333 13349

13 BOGNÁR MATÚŠ 2006 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 5,483333 13457

14 HRONEC JAKUB 2005 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 4,44 14639

15 KURUC MATÚŠ 2005 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 3,646667 13110

15 DRAHOŠ DAMIAN 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 3,646667 13732

15 KOTESA SEBASTIAN 2005 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 3,646667 11590

15 LESŇÁK DOMINIK 2008 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 3,646667 13964

15 KIRCHMAYER JAKUB 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 3,646667 13733

15 HULÍK MAREK 2006 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 3,646667 13202

21 LORINC MATEJ 2006 STK BOJNIČKY 3,33 14777

21 VACHAN DAVID 2005 STK BOJNIČKY 3,33 14900

21 VČELKA SAMUEL 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 3,33 14126

21 DLHOŠ PETER 2005 STK BOJNIČKY 3,33 14776

25 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,673333 13702

25 GODÁL MILAN 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,673333 13357

25 ŠVRČEK LUKÁŠ 2007 STK BLATNÉ 2,673333 13044

28 KARKUŠ FILIP 2005 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,27 13698

28 DRENINA ADAM 2008 STK BLATNÉ 2,27 14135

28 KASANICKÝ FILIP 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,27 13475

28 MAKOVICA KRISTIÁN 2005 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 2,27 14588

28 BUCHAMER FREDERIK 2007 STK BLATNÉ 2,27 14134

28 DROBA ADAM 2008 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,27 13352

28 KOVÁLOVSKÝ MAREK 2005 MSK MALACKY 2,27 13970

28 DUGOVIČ SIMON 2007 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,27 13750

28 ÓDOR ADAM 2009 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,27 12798

28 KLÁSEK NIKOLAS 2006 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 2,27 14009

38 TOMASEK OLIVER 2006 SK VYDRANY 1,743333 14561

38 KONEČNÝ JAKUB 2008 STK BLATNÉ 1,743333 14507

38 LIŠKA DUŠAN 2007 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,743333 13674

38 MICHALIČKA MATÚŠ 2005 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 1,743333 14587

38 KMOŠKO OLIVER 2005 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 1,743333 10677

38 ROZKOŠ MATÚŠ 2008 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 1,743333 14169

38 MADLEŇÁK MARTIN 2006 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 1,743333 14652

38 GODA ŠTEFAN 2007 STK SENEC 1,743333 14866

38 SZABÓ ANDRÁS 2005 SK VYDRANY 1,743333 13518



Mladšie žiačky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 KOVÁČOVÁ LENKA 2006 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 12,03333 13865

2 BIKSADSKÁ EMA 2007 MSK MALACKY 10,86667 12913

3 DAROVCOVÁ NINA 2007 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 8,693333 13111

4 HAVIERNIKOVÁ LINDA 2005 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 7,555 14014

5 VANIŠOVÁ VANDA 2008 MSK MALACKY 7,063333 13913

5 SČURYOVÁ LUCIA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 7,063333 12934

7 SEEWALDOVÁ VANESSA 2005 STK BOJNIČKY 6,68 14118

8 STANKOVIČOVÁ HANA 2008 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 5,353333 13454

8 STRAKOVÁ JANKA 2007 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,353333 14038

8 ČERMÁKOVÁ IVANA 2007 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 5,353333 13344

11 NAGYOVÁ LINDA 2007 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 4,02 14383

11 NAGYOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 4,02 13735

11 KRAJČOVIČOVÁ PETRONELA 2009 TTC MAJCICHOV 4,02 12629

11 VAVRÍČKOVÁ ANNA 2007 STK BLATNÉ 4,02 14133

15 POMŠÁROVÁ KATARÍNA 2009 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,26 14055

15 NAGYOVÁ ANNA 2006 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,26 14380
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Starší žiaci

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 SOKOL JAN 2004 STO SPOJE IVANKA 18,53333 12714

2 DOUBEK KRISTIAN 2003 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 16,14833 12868

3 KUBALA NICOLAS 2005 OŠK ZAVAR 15,5 10387

4 KUCMEN RICHARD 2004 ŠK LOZORNO 13,70833 12695

5 KRAJČOVIČ FILIP 2005 TTC MAJCICHOV 9,866667 10444

6 ZELENKA ADAM 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 8,86 12465

7 HYŽA TOMÁŠ 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 8,016667 11539

7 BILKA PAVOL 2006 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 8,016667 13547

9 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 7,84 13106

10 POMŠÁR DOMINIK 2003 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 7,78 13460

11 PENKALA MATÚŠ 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 7,76 13809

12 KVOČKA BRANISLAV 2003 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 6,76 13701

13 BRENESSEL DANIEL 2004 MTJ PIEŠŤANY-MORAVANY 6,073333 10972

13 STRAKA MARTIN 2006 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 6,073333 13996

15 HERMAN HUGO 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 4,04 13351

15 ŠELENG ŠIMON 2004 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 4,04 13116

15 BUNČEK ŠTEFAN 2006 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 4,04 11802

15 VLAŠIČ LEO 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 4,04 11914

15 GOMOLA LUKÁŠ 2005 STC ROHOŽNÍK 4,04 12696

20 HRONEC JAKUB 2005 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 2,96 14639

20 ROLENČÍK ADRIÁN 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 2,96 12719

20 MATOVIČ TOMÁŠ 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 2,96 12720

20 ŽIRKO DOMINIK 2006 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 2,96 13113

20 GODÁL PATRIK 2005 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,96 13358

20 LUKÁŠ ERIK 2005 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 2,96 13455

26 LORINC MATEJ 2006 STK BOJNIČKY 2,22 14777

26 VACHAN DAVID 2005 STK BOJNIČKY 2,22 14900

26 KUNŠTEK DAVID 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 2,22 13349

26 VČELKA SAMUEL 2006 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 2,22 14126

26 DLHOŠ PETER 2005 STK BOJNIČKY 2,22 14776
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Staršie žiačky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 DROBOVÁ VERONIKA 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 21,62667 11801

2 URBANOVSKÁ VIKTÓRIA 2004 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 17,57167 11235

3 WILTSCHKOVÁ DOMINIKA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 15,9 10691

4 VARGOVÁ SILVIA 2003 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 14,71167 13025

5 NÉMETHOVÁ NOEMI 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 11,13333 13954

6 BALÁŽOVÁ SÁRA 2003 ZŠK MESTA VRBOVÉ STK 5,93 13783

6 ČAPKOVIČOVÁ LUCIA 2003 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 5,93 11540

8 PAVELKOVÁ TAMARA 2004 STK BOJNIČKY 5,036667 13241

8 HAVIERNIKOVÁ LINDA 2005 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB 5,036667 14014

10 KOVÁČOVÁ LENKA 2006 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 4,453333 13865

10 SEEWALDOVÁ VANESSA 2005 STK BOJNIČKY 4,453333 14118
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Dorastenci

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 KUBALA NICOLAS 2005 OŠK ZAVAR 10,33333 10387

2 GREGOR JAKUB 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 8,266667 10912

3 PÚČIK TIMOTEJ 2000 OŠK ZAVAR 6,716667 10473

3 DOUBEK KRISTIAN 2003 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 6,716667 12868

5 SUCHA TOMÁŠ 2001 ŠKST KARLOVA VES 5,09 10226

5 HNÁTIK MARIAN 2002 ÚDER MALÁ MAČA 5,09 14287

5 KOLLÁR RICHARD 2000 TTC MAJCICHOV 5,09 10124

5 KUCMEN RICHARD 2004 ŠK LOZORNO 5,09 12695

9 SOKOL JAN 2004 STO SPOJE IVANKA 4,133333 12714

9 VARGA PETER 2002 OŠK ZAVAR 4,133333 10461

11 ZELENKA ADAM 2004 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN 3,213333 12465

11 POMŠÁR DOMINIK 2003 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL 3,213333 13460

11 BENKO TOMÁŠ 2002 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 3,213333 13999

11 LIĎÁK SAMUEL 2002 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 3,213333 13448

11 RIGO ZOLTÁN 2001 STO VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY 3,213333 13661

16 BILKA MICHAL 2002 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 2,533333 13673

16 STANKOVIČ SAMUEL 2002 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA 2,533333 13453

16 STERN PÉTER 2001 SK VYDRANY 2,533333 13517

16 KVOČKA BRANISLAV 2003 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,533333 13701

16 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 2,533333 13106

21 PENKALA MATÚŠ 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 2,48 13809
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Dorastenky

Por. Meno Nar. Klub body reg. č. 

1 WILTSCHKOVÁ DOMINIKA 2006 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA 10,6 10691

2 DROBOVÁ VERONIKA 2004 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES 8,48 11801

3 URBANOVSKÁ VIKTÓRIA 2004 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE 6,89 11235

3 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ LAURA 2001 PST STUPAVA 6,89 10175

5 KOVÁČOVÁ ZUZANA 2002 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 5,643333 13863

5 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ LUCIA 2002 TTC MAJCICHOV 5,643333 10459

7 VARGOVÁ SILVIA 2003 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK 4,983333 13025
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